SPECIFICATION SHEET
BRANDY
VANITY
V-BRANDY-30GY
FEATURES
  Soft grey finish with dark accents
  Duststopper recessed toe kick
  Solid wood construction
  3 Drawers with stylish polished chrome handles
COLORS / FINISHES
  GY: Grey
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  30” Width x 21.5” Depth x 34” Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
11.2015
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
TM
SIDE
FRONT
TOP
29.1” [740mm]
34
”
[8
64
m
m
]
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
S-BRANDY-30BP/WT 30” BRANDY Vanity Top  Blue Pearl Granite  White Carrera Marble
M-BRANDY-30GY 30” Brandy Mirror  Grey
CUM177OV Vitreous China Undermount Sink  White
UM110BN/CP Ryvyr Umbrella Drain with Overflow  Brushed Nickel  Chrome
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
V-BRANDY-30GY 30” BRANDY Vanity  Grey
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
30” [762mm]
28.4” [722mm]
1.5” [38mm]
2.4” [60mm]
1.7” [44mm]
4.2” [105mm] 6.3” [160mm]7.5” [190mm]
4.2” [105mm] 6.3” [160mm]7.5” [190mm]
4.2” [105mm] 6.3” [160mm]7.9” [203mm]
5” [129mm]
3.4” [87mm] 3.4” [87mm]20.4” [518mm]
8.8” [224mm] 14
.4
”
[3
66
m
m
]
8.
3”
 [2
12
m
m
]
22
”
[5
58
m
m
]
26.2” [665mm]
29.1” [740mm]
5.8” [148mm]
22” [558mm]
19,8” [505mm]
19
.8
”
[5
05
m
m
]